Name of the Free Address:- Rn Mobile No:-	Ket X/e elancer:- No:13,	Her 13	ta Ma Sector	chix Chari Clut	Pit a a	Ltd.	Deoi	nar - 4	-00023			
140bile 140.	9076	1880	8		BIL				1-109			
Customer's Nam To: MARKET X 204-207, 2nd Floor A Near Tiwari Chaiwala, PAN No.: AAECM5086	Wadi Circle Re		12-1	For Commercial Use:								
to a lamb	and le 1	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagair	st Ass	ignment	sstated belo	w:			
Job No: 2024 0925					Original Assignment Number and Date			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Pr	ism	Barril	er Ass	essmew			n ni leux	To a service of	Payble Payble			
Fieldwork Location	is: Munit	au An	Heici d	TOP YOU		M. C	ITA some	A CONTRACTOR	Ande na Jupan	predocted a series		
Fees for Assign			The state of	A STATE OF			CHENCH IN	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		THE PROPERTY OF		
Data Collection		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing ch			A Partie				0 .0					
2- Recruitme		Listing			0	2	250		5001-			
3- Main inter												
4- Main inter		_	(01)	-					-			
5- Moderation (Specify)		n/Transcr	ription/Othe	ers					A Total Trees			
Other Fees/Ch				2-73-11			1 10 100		and the second			
Executive Name EIC Employee Totals A) Fees for Assign	e: f ID: Date:	Nadl Signatu		Bidlan Bidlan Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	000	A Property and the second			
2			2024092	240928								
B) Supervision Ch		Amount:-										
	Gra						nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Rupees in Words:	Five	Hu	nobe d	On	ly		Ser Published	THE RESERVE				
)	nma	у		I de la de la			
Assignment Number Job N	o. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
20240	ns sual	mum	ouline	07	-			02				
My PAN Account Meneficiary Bank Menefici	lumber is: Account Nam	BJM He: He	Plu 83 Plu 83 Phu 140	16H Hari			Benefi	clary Bank Nam	e: HDFC	Bank. 00 5-9)		

THE REAL PROPERTY.

marketxcel Executive Na Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that Monu Ko conducting interviews and collecting Research Data by Market Xcel a Date of Issue: 5/9 Location: Mumba Mobile No: 9	registered with us as a freelang data. He/She has been authorized to sper project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 5/9/24 to 13/9/24 1076 7 88008 Address: This Authority Coupplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: +Job Fieldwork		
	a La		(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Henu Kothar House Address Rm No. 13, B Sector, H Live, Chita Camp, Bombay. Telecom Factory. Deomar - 400088	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	09/2024		
etail at the project briefing which you have now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	d attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	Qu	antity	Rate Rs.
Λ.			Nos)	(Per Qty)
Duline	gual - Mumbau)2	250.
at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further telancer, and you are free to pursue any rmanent/temporary employment in the Control of the Control	and end on	plete quantity and data hould be always in acti sult in non-acceptance nployment but merely y other person, and the any reserves its right to	a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assign hat no requ to terminate	I on daily basis S be captured li to rejection of to ment to you as test from you is be your assignment
ite: 05/09/2024	Signed	in the presence of:	11	1011-
ame of signee: He nu KoH	Cont	act number: 9		
mature: Hery		ature:ess Name:	2400 Q	een
mature: Apr Jenu		act number:	-FILE TO S	

Signature: